МАR-23-2005 10:38 COLLARD AND ROE I FORM PT0-1595 RECORDATION FOR 1-31-92	
	NTS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of Conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Angelika Barbara Maria BAUER	Name: <u>temtec Fahrzeugtechnik Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH</u> Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _X_ No	Street Address: <u>Kranzhornweg 5</u>
3. Nature of conveyance:	<u>D-83064 Raubling, Germany</u>
_ Assignment Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? <u>Y</u> cs <u>X</u> No
Security Agreement Change of Name	
X Other <u>Corrective Assignment previously recorded at</u> Reel 015686, Frame 0706 to correct first name of Assignor	_
Execution Date: August 4, 2004	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is:
	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	$\mathbf{p} = \mathbf{p} \cdot \mathbf{r} \mathbf{a} \mathbf{e} \mathbf{n} \mathbf{r} \mathbf{n} \mathbf{n} \mathbf{a} \mathbf{s}$
Serial No. 10/816,300 filed on April 1, 2004	
Additional number	rs attached? Yes <u>X</u> No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$
Name: <u>Collard &amp; Roe, P.C.</u> Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
Street Address: <u>1077 Northern Boulevard</u>	Enclosed
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: <u>Roslyn</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>11576</u>	8. Deposit account number: <u>03-2468</u>
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
<ul> <li>9. Statement and Signature</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trucopy of the original document.</li> <li><u>Elizabeth Collard Richter</u></li> </ul>	
Name of Person Signing	
R.A.Putence/BAET OOAL 644f1 & cordation .wpd	PATENT REEL: 015950 FRAME: 0480
RAPHenra/BAEZOOA16444f1 & cordation and	Total number of pages including cover sheet, and ments and document:

MAR-23-2005 10:38 COLLARD AND ROE P	C 516 365 9805 P.03
1-31-92 4 4 0 4 KI	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Tradoroark Office
To the Hoborable Commission of	:hed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Angelica Barbara Maria BAUER	Name: <u>temtec Fahrzeugtechnik Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH</u> Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address: Kranzhornweg 5
3. Nature of conveyance:	D-83064 Raubling, Germany
X AssignmentMerger	Additional name(*) & address() amakudo - Markudo - Markudo
Security Agreement Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? Yes X No
Other	
Execution Date: August 4, 2004	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	execution date of the application is: Reference of the application is:
Serial No. 10/816,300 filed on April 1, 2004	
,	SEC H
Additional numbers	attached? $\_$ Yes $\underline{X}$ No $\qquad \qquad $
	<u> </u>
. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name: <u>Collard &amp; Roe, P.C.</u>	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
Street Address: <u>1077 Northern Boulevard</u>	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: <u>Roslyn</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>11576</u>	
	8. Deposit account number: 03-2468
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
ÞÖ NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
. Statement and Signature	Λ
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true of copy of the original document.	ind correct and any attached copy is a true
Frederick Dorchak	loh le ll
Name of Person Signing	August 16, 2004
8/19/2004 ECODPER 00000158 10816300 I FC:8021 40.00 DP	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\2$
Partent&/B/BAUER, A-1/Assignment Recordation .wpd	
	PATENT <u>REEL: 015950</u> FRAME: 0481